
Pre 
Sch 
(0-6
YR)

Cl
as

s 1

Cl
as

s 2

Cl
as

s 3

Cl
as

s 4

Cl
as

s 5

Cl
as

s 6

Cl
as

s 7

Cl
as

s 8

Cl
as

s 9

CL
AS

S1
0

CL
AS

S-
11

CL
AS

S-
12

M
al

e

Fe
m

al
e

To
ta

l

M
al

e

Fe
m

al
e

To
ta

l

M
al

e

Fe
m

al
e

To
ta

l 1st 
visit

2nd 
visit

3rd 
visit

4th 
visit

4/1/2025 Tuesday

4/2/2025 Wednesday

4/3/2025 Thursday Bhuasuninali Bhuasuninali AWC NA 26 47 8 10 18 20 9 29 0 0 0 

4/4/2025 Friday CHINTAMANIPUR PPS CHINTAMANIPUR PPS PPS NON-RES 15 NA 9 8 7 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 26 50 

4/5/2025 Saturday Paikasahi - I Paikasahi - I AWC NA 46 67 20 18 38 17 12 29 0 0 0 

4/6/2025 Sunday

4/7/2025 Monday Jharboinda Jharboinda AWC NA 40 40 10 10 20 9 11 20 0 0 0 

4/8/2025 Tuesday PAIKASAHI RADHAMADHAB GH RES 46 NA 30 35 45 52 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 

4/9/2025 Wednesday

4/10/2025 Thursday PAIKASAHI RADHAMADHAB GH RES 46 NA 30 35 45 52 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 

4/11/2025 Friday AMBSARMUDA AMBSARMUNDA GH RES 22 NA 15 15 35 38 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 

4/12/2025 Saturday PEDIPATHARA KANAKEI UCHHA 
BIDYAPITHA BH RES 38 NA 18 12 25 25 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 100 

4/13/2025 Sunday

4/14/2025 Monday

4/15/2025 Tuesday

4/16/2025 Wednesday Bandhagaon Bandhagaon AWC NA 30 57 7 8 15 22 20 42 0 0 0 

4/17/2025 Thursday Sanahula Sanahula AWC NA 22 44 9 16 25 7 12 19 0 0 0 

4/18/2025 Friday

4/19/2025 Saturday Ambasarmunda Ambasarmunda AWC NA 22 56 13 15 28 13 15 28 0 0 0 

4/20/2025 Sunday

4/21/2025 Monday Gundurikhali Gundurikhali AWC NA 24 41 11 10 21 10 10 20 0 0 0 

4/22/2025 Tuesday AMBSARMUNDA AMBSARMUNDA SA RES 22 NA 10 20 28 25 10 10 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 110 

GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY

GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY

REFERRAL DAY

GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY ( GOOD FRIDAY)

GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY

visit

APRIL

GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY ( UTKAL DIBAS )

REFERRAL DAY

GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY

REFERRAL DAY

Di
st

an
ce

 fr
om

 H
q 

of
 

M
HT

   
   

   
(T

O
&

FR
O

)

ENROLLMENT STATUS 6 WEEKS - 
3YEARS

3YEARS -
6YEARS

6YEARS -18 
YEARS FOR 
SCHOOL / 
TOTAL FOR 

ANGANWADI
Contact No. 
(HM/AWW)Date Visit Day NAME OF THE 

VILLAGE
NAME OF 

INSTITUTION

Sc
ho

ol
/ 

An
ga

nw
ad

i

Ca
te

go
ry

 o
f 

Sc
ho

ol
(R

es
/ 

N
on

-R
es

)

Office No. Office No.
Mob No. Mob No.

ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI Dept. Staff nurse SUVRANTI NAYAK
Name of the W.E.O. Name of the Officer Driver

Office No. Office No. Pharmacist VACANT

Mob No. 9861720170 Mob No. 9938222407 AYUSH Doctor (F) DR.SULALITA SAHU

Name of the B.E.O. DHARANIDHARA SETHI Name of the TARANGINI MIRDHA AYUSH Doctor (M) DR. BISWAMBARA SAHU

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR-2025-2026
District:ANGUL Block:- ATHMALLICK MHT UID: MHT-121325

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Depy. Staff Details Name
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4/23/2025 Wednesday

4/24/2025 Thursday SANAHULLA SANAHULLA GH RES 20 NA 13 23 28 20 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 

4/25/2025 Friday Taranda Taranda AWC NA 68 43 12 11 14 15 14 29 0 0 0 

4/26/2025 Saturday Khadagbahal Khadagbahal AWC NA 18 43 10 10 20 10 13 23 0 0 0 

4/27/2025 Sunday

4/28/2025 Monday Kenchuanali Kenchuanali AWC NA 70 52 10 15 25 12 15 27 0 0 0 

4/29/2025 Tuesday Jhilimunda Jhilimunda AWC NA 38 60 12 16 28 17 15 32 0 0 0 

4/30/2025 Wednesday

5/1/2025 Thursday Thakurgarh - I Thakurgarh - I AWC NA 2 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 0 0 0 

5/2/2025 Friday

5/3/2025 Saturday Thakurgarh - II Thakurgarh - II AWC NA 2 58 16 13 29 13 16 29 0 0 0 

5/4/2025 Sunday

5/5/2025 Monday Korab Korab AWC NA 51 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 0 0 0 

5/6/2025 Tuesday Maimura Maimura AWC NA 22 61 15 17 32 16 13 29 0 0 0 

5/7/2025 Wednesday

5/8/2025 Thursday Ghanajodi Ghanajodi AWC NA 28 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 0 0 0 

5/9/2025 Friday Talamaliha - I Talamaliha - I AWC NA 25 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 0 0 0 

5/10/2025 Saturday Talamaliha - II Talamaliha - II AWC NA 25 47 16 11 27 10 10 20 0 0 0 

5/11/2025 Sunday

5/12/2025 Monday

5/13/2025 Tuesday Satyabadipur Satyabadipur AWC NA 42 51 15 14 29 10 12 22 0 0 0 

5/14/2025 Wednesday

5/15/2025 Thursday Kutulusinga Kutulusinga AWC NA 20 45 11 11 22 11 12 23 0 0 0 

5/16/2025 Friday Taleipathar Taleipathar AWC NA 20 62 12 18 30 14 18 32 0 0 0 

5/17/2025 Saturday Gunduri Gunduri AWC NA 19 58 12 17 29 14 15 29 0 0 0 

5/18/2025 Sunday

5/19/2025 Monday Laxmipur Laxmipur AWC NA 80 44 10 12 22 12 10 22 0 0 0 

5/20/2025 Tuesday Mahidharpur Mahidharpur AWC NA 32 44 10 10 20 10 14 24 0 0 0 

5/21/2025 Wednesday

5/22/2025 Thursday Karadabahali(Madhu) Karadabahali(Madhu) AWC NA 18 47 16 12 28 11 8 19 0 0 0 
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5/23/2025 Friday Pedipathar Pedipathar AWC NA 39 53 10 17 27 13 13 26 0 0 0 

5/24/2025 Saturday Tileswar Tileswar AWC NA 22 48 10 10 20 14 14 28 0 0 0 

5/25/2025 Sunday

5/26/2025 Monday

5/27/2025 Tuesday Ghodabandhuni - I Ghodabandhuni - I AWC NA 36 43 11 12 23 10 10 20 0 0 0 

5/28/2025 Wednesday Ghodabandhuni - II Ghodabandhuni - II AWC NA 32 53 7 15 22 16 15 31 0 0 0 

5/29/2025 Thursday Dinabandhupur Dinabandhupur AWC NA 10 68 13 12 25 23 20 43 0 0 0 

5/30/2025 Friday

5/31/2025 Saturday Anandpur Anandpur AWC NA 8 51 14 7 21 12 18 30 0 0 0 

6/1/2025 Sunday

6/2/2025 Monday Podapadar Podapadar AWC NA 30 61 12 17 29 18 14 32 0 0 0 

6/3/2025 Tuesday Khaira Sahi Khaira Sahi AWC NA 20 46 9 14 23 13 10 23 0 0 0 

6/4/2025 Wednesday Tapadhol - II Tapadhol - II AWC NA 44 43 11 12 23 10 10 20 0 0 0 

6/5/2025 Thursday Kusumdhara-1 Kusumdhara-1 AWC NA 75 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 0 0 0 

6/6/2025 Friday Kusumdhara -2 Kusumdhara -2 AWC NA 72 41 11 11 22 7 12 19 0 0 0 

6/7/2025 Saturday

6/8/2025 Sunday

6/9/2025 Monday Tabada Tabada AWC NA 12 56 13 17 30 10 16 26 0 0 0 

6/10/2025 Tuesday Damabahal Damabahal AWC NA 20 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 0 0 0 

6/11/2025 Wednesday

6/12/2025 Thursday Barapali Barapali AWC NA 24 53 14 12 26 13 14 27 0 0 0 

6/13/2025 Friday

6/14/2025 Saturday

6/15/2025 Sunday

6/16/2025 Monday Kurumatap Kurumatap AWC NA 24 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 0 0 0 

6/17/2025 Tuesday Badabar Badabar AWC NA 49 57 19 11 30 17 10 27 0 0 0 

6/18/2025 Wednesday

6/19/2025 Thursday Pokanda Pokanda AWC NA 22 62 16 11 27 22 13 35 0 0 0 

6/20/2025 Friday Paikasahi - III Paikasahi - III AWC NA 38 54 13 11 24 18 12 30 0 0 0 

6/21/2025 Saturday Bidisinga Bidisinga AWC NA 26 42 7 10 17 15 10 25 0 0 0 

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY

GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY

REFERRAL DAY

GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY ( SABITRI AMABASYA )

REFERRAL DAY

JUNE

GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY

GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY (ID UL ZUHA)

GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY

GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY
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6/22/2025 Sunday

6/23/2025 Monday Bantol 1 Bantol 1 AWC NA 46 42 8 12 20 11 11 22 0 0 0 

6/23/2025 Monday Bantol 2 Bantol 2 AWC NA 48 43 10 10 20 12 11 23 0 0 0 

6/24/2025 Tuesday Akharakata Akharakata AWC NA 24 41 14 12 26 7 8 15 0 0 0 

6/25/2025 Wednesday

6/26/2025 Thursday Hatasimili Hatasimili AWC NA 25 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 0 0 0 

6/27/2025 Friday

6/28/2025 Saturday RAINALI RAINALI SA RES 55 NA 4 14 30 22 23 15 10 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 119 119 

6/29/2025 Sunday

6/30/2025 Monday AMBSARMUNDA AMBSARMUNDA SA RES 22 NA 10 20 28 25 10 10 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 110 

7/1/2025 Tuesday SANAHULLA SANAHULLA GH RES 20 NA 13 23 28 20 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 

7/2/2025 Wednesday

7/3/2025 Thursday Damadarpur Damadarpur AWC NA 29 47 10 15 25 10 12 22 0 0 0 

7/4/2025 Friday AMBSARMUDA AMBSARMUNDA GH RES 22 NA 15 15 35 38 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 

7/5/2025 Saturday PEDIPATHARA KANAKEI UCHHA 
BIDYAPITHA BH RES 38 NA 18 12 25 25 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 100 

7/6/2025 Sunday

7/7/2025 Monday PAIKASAHI RADHAMADHAB GH RES 46 NA 30 35 45 52 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 

7/8/2025 Tuesday PAIKASAHI RADHAMADHAB GH RES 46 NA 30 35 45 52 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 

7/9/2025 Wednesday

7/10/2025 Thursday Berham - I Berham - I AWC NA 47 46 9 11 20 13 13 26 0 0 0 

7/11/2025 Friday Berham-3 Berham-3 AWC NA 47 43 8 9 17 12 14 26 0 0 0 

7/12/2025 Saturday Similia Similia AWC NA 18 53 16 10 26 13 14 27 0 0 0 

7/13/2025 Sunday

7/14/2025 Monday HATIGENJ PS HATIGENJ PS PS NON-RES 40 NA 6 7 5 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 13 25 

7/14/2025 Monday Hatigenj Hatigenj AWC NA 40 34 6 7 13 15 6 21 0 0 0 

7/15/2025 Tuesday Alekhapur Alekhapur AWC NA 38 47 17 10 27 10 10 20 0 0 0 

7/16/2025 Wednesday

7/17/2025 Thursday Kalapatanali Kalapatanali AWC NA 30 58 11 15 26 15 17 32 0 0 0 

7/18/2025 Friday Mandarbahal Mandarbahal AWC NA 38 45 10 15 25 10 10 20 0 0 0 

7/19/2025 Saturday Tentulipathar Tentulipathar AWC NA 19 40 12 8 20 12 8 20 0 0 0 
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GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY
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7/20/2025 Sunday

7/21/2025 Monday Khamar Khamar AWC NA 60 49 15 10 25 17 7 24 0 0 0 

7/21/2025 Monday SAPAGHARA KHAMAR PS NON-RES 40 NA 6 7 5 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 16 34 

7/22/2025 Tuesday Patharkhumpa Patharkhumpa AWC NA 35 43 13 7 20 14 9 23 0 0 0 

7/23/2025 Wednesday

7/24/2025 Thursday Bhogara Bhogara AWC NA 22 67 16 13 29 19 19 38 0 0 0 

7/25/2025 Friday Alekhapur Alekhapur AWC NA 12 44 10 10 20 10 14 24 0 0 0 

7/26/2025 Saturday Atharaphutia Atharaphutia AWC NA 2 45 10 10 20 9 16 25 0 0 0 

7/27/2025 Sunday

7/28/2025 Monday SAPAGHARA HS SAPAGHARA HS HS NON-RES NA 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 52 130 

7/29/2025 Tuesday KRUTIBASPUR MANDARBAHAL UPS NON-RES 38 NA 10 30 15 11 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 46 90 

7/30/2025 Wednesday

7/31/2025 Thursday KANTAPADA GOPINATHJEW HS NON-RES 46 NA 9 15 10 12 6 10 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 72 154 

8/1/2025 Friday Ranibandha Ranibandha AWC NA 28 58 13 25 38 11 9 20 0 0 0 

8/2/2025 Saturday Banamalipur Banamalipur AWC NA 15 62 19 12 31 11 20 31 0 0 0 

8/3/2025 Sunday

8/4/2025 Monday Sindurkhola Sindurkhola AWC NA 49 72 19 13 32 13 27 40 0 0 0 

8/5/2025 Tuesday Krutibaspur Krutibaspur AWC NA 14 63 11 19 30 12 21 33 0 0 0 

8/6/2025 Wednesday

8/7/2025 Thursday Badadadar Badadadar AWC NA 32 24 5 6 11 4 9 13 0 0 0 

8/7/2025 Thursday BADADADARA BADADARA PS PS NON-RES 38 NA 10 12 8 10 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 23 45 

8/8/2025 Friday Bhagamunda Bhagamunda AWC NA 46 49 12 11 23 14 12 26 0 0 0 

8/9/2025 Saturday Karadabahali(Khaira ) Karadabahali(Khaira ) AWC NA 20 42 10 9 19 13 10 23 0 0 0 

8/10/2025 Sunday

8/11/2025 Monday Rainali Rainali AWC NA 56 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 0 0 0 

8/12/2025 Tuesday Jadupur Jadupur AWC NA 30 51 6 8 14 17 20 37 0 0 0 

8/12/2025 Tuesday Sana Dudhianali Sana Dudhianali AWC NA 32 20 5 3 8 4 8 12 0 0 0 

8/13/2025 Wednesday

8/14/2025 Thursday Nuagarh Nuagarh AWC NA 15 40 7 11 18 10 12 22 0 0 0 

8/15/2025 Friday GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY

REFERRAL DAY

AUGUST

GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY
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GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY

REFERRAL DAY

GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY

REFERRAL DAY

GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY



Pre 
Sch 
(0-6
YR)

Cl
as

s 1

Cl
as

s 2

Cl
as

s 3

Cl
as

s 4

Cl
as

s 5

Cl
as

s 6

Cl
as

s 7

Cl
as

s 8

Cl
as

s 9

CL
AS

S1
0

CL
AS

S-
11

CL
AS

S-
12

M
al

e

Fe
m

al
e

To
ta

l

M
al

e

Fe
m

al
e

To
ta

l

M
al

e

Fe
m

al
e

To
ta

l 1st 
visit

2nd 
visit

3rd 
visit

4th 
visit

visit

Di
st

an
ce

 fr
om

 H
q 

of
 

M
HT

   
   

   
(T

O
&

FR
O

)

ENROLLMENT STATUS 6 WEEKS - 
3YEARS

3YEARS -
6YEARS

6YEARS -18 
YEARS FOR 
SCHOOL / 
TOTAL FOR 

ANGANWADI
Contact No. 
(HM/AWW)Date Visit Day NAME OF THE 

VILLAGE
NAME OF 

INSTITUTION

Sc
ho

ol
/ 

An
ga

nw
ad

i

Ca
te

go
ry

 o
f 

Sc
ho

ol
(R

es
/ 

N
on

-R
es

)

8/16/2025 Saturday Sapaghara Sapaghara AWC NA 38 52 11 12 23 18 11 29 0 0 0 

8/17/2025 Sunday

8/18/2025 Monday Lipiloi I Lipiloi I AWC NA 48 47 15 11 26 13 8 21 0 0 0 

8/18/2025 Monday Lipiloi - II Lipiloi - II AWC NA 49 28 6 8 14 8 6 14 0 0 0 

8/19/2025 Tuesday MAIMURA HS MAIMURA HS HS NON-RES NA 57 40 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 56 101 

8/20/2025 Wednesday

8/21/2025 Thursday Baradhipa Baradhipa AWC NA 80 52 15 12 27 13 12 25 0 0 0 

8/22/2025 Friday GHODABANDHUNI GHODABANDHUNI UPS UPS NON-RES 32 NA 12 12 20 15 10 10 12 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 59 108 

8/23/2025 Saturday Gopinathpur Gopinathpur AWC NA 65 58 21 11 32 12 14 26 0 0 0 

8/24/2025 Sunday

8/25/2025 Monday Sishukata Sishukata AWC NA 55 41 14 5 19 12 10 22 0 0 0 

8/26/2025 Tuesday

8/27/2025 Wednesday

8/28/2025 Thursday

8/29/2025 Friday MINDOL MINDOL UPS UPS NON-RES 35 NA 15 20 20 15 18 12 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 54 120 

8/30/2025 Saturday Bhagirathipur Bhagirathipur AWC NA 9 27 6 11 17 6 4 10 0 0 0 

8/30/2025 Saturday BHAGIRATHIPUR PS BHAGIRATHIPUR PS PS NON-RES 9 NA 1 2 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 12 

8/31/2025 Sunday

9/1/2025 Monday Tapadhol - I Tapadhol - I AWC NA 58 45 8 13 21 14 10 24 0 0 0 

9/1/2025 Monday Tapadhol - III Tapadhol - III AWC NA 58 46 7 11 18 18 10 28 0 0 0 

9/2/2025 Tuesday Tumurusinga Tumurusinga AWC NA 62 58 13 16 29 15 14 29 0 0 0 

9/3/2025 Wednesday

9/4/2025 Thursday Tentuloi Tentuloi AWC NA 70 56 8 8 16 15 25 40 0 0 0 

9/5/2025 Friday

9/6/2025 Saturday Dhandatopa Dhandatopa AWC NA 10 58 14 18 32 14 12 26 0 0 0 

9/7/2025 Sunday

9/8/2025 Monday Lehedi Lehedi AWC NA 54 44 15 13 28 9 7 16 0 0 0 

9/9/2025 Tuesday Kantapada - I Kantapada - I AWC NA 40 60 15 11 26 17 17 34 0 0 0 

9/9/2025 Tuesday KANTAPADA PS KANTAPADA PS PS NON-RES NA 12 16 5 22 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 29 60 

9/10/2025 Wednesday REFERRAL DAY

GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY ( NUAKHAI )

GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY

SEPTEMBER

REFERRAL DAY

GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY ( BIRTHDAY OF PROPHET MOHAMMED )

GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY
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GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY
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GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY ( GANESH PUJA)



Pre 
Sch 
(0-6
YR)

Cl
as

s 1

Cl
as

s 2

Cl
as

s 3

Cl
as

s 4

Cl
as

s 5

Cl
as

s 6

Cl
as

s 7

Cl
as

s 8

Cl
as

s 9

CL
AS

S1
0

CL
AS

S-
11

CL
AS

S-
12

M
al

e

Fe
m

al
e

To
ta

l

M
al

e

Fe
m

al
e

To
ta

l

M
al

e

Fe
m

al
e

To
ta

l 1st 
visit

2nd 
visit

3rd 
visit

4th 
visit

visit

Di
st

an
ce

 fr
om

 H
q 

of
 

M
HT

   
   

   
(T

O
&

FR
O

)

ENROLLMENT STATUS 6 WEEKS - 
3YEARS

3YEARS -
6YEARS

6YEARS -18 
YEARS FOR 
SCHOOL / 
TOTAL FOR 

ANGANWADI
Contact No. 
(HM/AWW)Date Visit Day NAME OF THE 

VILLAGE
NAME OF 

INSTITUTION

Sc
ho

ol
/ 

An
ga

nw
ad

i

Ca
te

go
ry

 o
f 

Sc
ho

ol
(R

es
/ 

N
on

-R
es

)

9/11/2025 Thursday Achutapur Achutapur AWC NA 29 39 12 9 21 10 8 18 0 0 0 

9/11/2025 Thursday ACHYUTPUR ACHYUTPUR PS PS NON-RES 36 NA 4 4 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 13 19 

9/12/2025 Friday Arakhakud Arakhakud AWC NA 17 66 12 17 29 21 16 37 0 0 0 

9/12/2025 Friday ARAKHUDA ARAKHUDA PS NON-RES 24 NA 15 15 20 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 41 70 

9/13/2025 Saturday Talabahali Talabahali AWC NA 34 56 12 9 21 21 14 35 0 0 0 

9/14/2025 Sunday

9/15/2025 Monday Kantapada -II Kantapada -II AWC NA 40 26 7 7 14 6 6 12 0 0 0 

9/15/2025 Monday KANTAPADA PUPS KANTAPADA PUPS PUPS NON-RES 40 NA 29 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 32 62 

9/16/2025 Monday RADHAKRISHNA HS RADHAKRISHNA HS HS NON-RES 58 NA 58 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 75 150 

9/17/2025 Wednesday

9/18/2025 Thursday RADHAKRISHNA HS RADHAKRISHNA HS HS NON-RES 58 NA 58 58 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 75 150 

9/19/2025 Friday KRUTIBASPUR SASTRIJEE HS NON-RES 19 NA
55 55

0 0 0 0 0 0 55 55 110 

9/20/2025 Saturday DHANDATOPA DHANDATOPA PS NON-RES 10 NA 9 8 7 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 24 46 

9/20/2025 Saturday BASUDEBPUR BASUDEBPUR PS NON-RES 15 NA 10 5 8 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 11 33 

9/21/2025 Sunday

9/22/2025 Monday Hemamura Hemamura AWC NA 65 41 14 10 24 9 8 17 0 0 0 

9/23/2025 Tuesday GUNDURI GUNDURI UPS NON-RES 10 NA 15 25 15 10 20 20 28 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 63 156 

9/24/2025 Wednesday

9/25/2025 Thursday Mindol-1 Mindol-1 AWC NA 30 63 13 14 27 14 22 36 0 0 0 

9/25/2025 Thursday MINDOL-2 MINDOL-2 AWC NA 32 58 11 11 22 19 17 36 0 0 0 

9/26/2025 Friday PANCHASAKHA PANCHASAKHA HS HS NON-RES 38 NA 21 35 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 33 77 

9/27/2025 Saturday Kansab Kansab AWC NA 60 77 18 18 36 24 17 41 0 0 0 

9/28/2025 Sunday

9/29/2025 Monday

9/30/2025 Tuesday

10/1/2025 Wednesday

10/2/2025 Thursday

10/3/2025 Friday Bhuasuninali Bhuasuninali AWC NA 26 47 8 10 18 20 9 29 0 0 0 

10/4/2025 Saturday Paikasahi - I Paikasahi - I AWC NA 46 67 20 18 38 17 12 29 0 0 0 

10/5/2025 Sunday

10/6/2025 Monday Tabada Tabada AWC NA 12 56 13 17 30 10 16 26 0 0 0 

GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY ( MAHA SAPTAMI)

GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY ( MAHA ASTAMI)

OCTOBER

GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY (MAHA NAVAMI)

GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY ( VIJAYA DASAMI )
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10/7/2025 Tuesday

10/8/2025 Wednesday

10/9/2025 Thursday Bahali Bahali AWC NA 50 57 18 23 41 7 9 16 0 0 0 

10/10/2025 Friday Jhilimunda Jhilimunda AWC NA 38 60 12 16 28 17 15 32 0 0 0 

10/11/2025 Saturday RAINALI RAINALI SA RES 55 NA 4 14 30 22 23 15 10 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 119 119

10/12/2025 Sunday

10/13/2025 Monday PAIKASAHI RADHAMADHAB GH RES 46 NA 30 35 45 52 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100

10/14/2025 Tuesday PAIKASAHI RADHAMADHAB GH RES 46 NA 30 35 45 52 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100

10/15/2025 Wednesday

10/16/2025 Thursday SANAHULLA SANAHULLA GH RES 20 NA 13 23 28 20 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100

10/17/2025 Friday AMBSARMUNDA AMBSARMUNDA SA RES 22 NA 10 20 28 25 10 10 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 110

10/18/2025 Saturday PEDIPATHARA KANAKEI UCHHA 
BIDYAPITHA BH RES 38 NA 18 12 25 25 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 100

10/19/2025 Sunday

10/20/2025 Monday AMBSARMUDA AMBSARMUNDA GH RES 22 NA 15 15 35 38 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150

10/21/2025 Tuesday

10/22/2025 Wednesday

10/23/2025 Thursday MANDARBAHAL 
UGUPS

MANDARBAHAL 
UGUPS UGUPS NON-RES NA 7 6 11 7 8 21 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 35 75 

10/24/2025 Friday PODAPADAR PODAPADAR PS PS NON-RES 25 NA 10 10 10 10 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 17 44 

10/24/2025 Friday JAGANNATHPUR UPS JAGANNATHPUR UPS UPS NON-RES NA 19 16 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 23 52 

10/25/2025 Saturday Berham - I Berham - I AWC NA 47 46 9 11 20 13 13 26 0 0 0 

10/25/2025 Saturday Berham-3 Berham-3 AWC NA 47 43 8 9 17 12 14 26 0 0 0 

10/26/2025 Sunday

10/27/2025 Monday JADUPUR JADUPUR PUPS UPS NON-RES 40 0 15 15 10 10 18 12 18 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 67 128 

10/28/2025 Tuesday BANAMALIPUR BANAMALIPUR PUPS NON-RES 10 NA 12 12 15 20 12 11 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 37 96 

10/29/2025 Wednesday

10/30/2025 Thursday PAIKASAHI PAIKASAHI PS NON-RES 10 NA 12 12 15 20 12 11 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 37 96 

10/31/2025 Friday BADABARA BADABARA PUPS PUPS NON-RES 28 NA 8 8 10 7 10 7 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 45 85 

11/1/2025 Saturday Berham - 2 Berham - 2 AWC NA 48 42 10 8 18 11 13 24 0 0 0 

11/2/2025 Sunday

11/3/2025 Monday TALEIPATHARA TALEIPATHAR PUPS UPS NON-RES 20 NA 13 17 9 17 6 14 13 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 46 99 
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11/4/2025 Tuesday

11/5/2025 Wednesday

11/6/2025 Thursday BHAGAMUNDA BHAGAMUNDA PS NON-RES 48 0 5 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 13 25 

11/6/2025 Thursday LOHARAPADA LOHARPADA PS NON-RES 50 0 5 5 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 20 

11/7/2025 Friday KARADABAHALI KARADABHALI PUPS NON-RES 18 NA 10 10 10 10 10 10 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 38 76 

11/8/2025 Saturday Barapali Barapali AWC NA 24 53 14 12 26 13 14 27 0 0 0 

11/9/2025 Sunday

11/10/2025 Monday AMBSARMUNDA AMBSARMUNDA PUPS NON-RES 22 NA 18 12 25 25 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 100 

11/11/2025 Tuesday AMBSARMUNDA AMBSARMUNDA PUPS NON-RES 22 NA 18 12 25 25 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 100 

11/12/2025 Wednesday

11/13/2025 Thursday THAKURGARH THAKURGARH PS PS NON-RES 1 NA 33 35 25 37 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 77 157 

11/14/2025 Friday Bandhagaon Bandhagaon AWC NA 30 57 7 8 15 22 20 42 0 0 0 

11/15/2025 Saturday Kenchuanali Kenchuanali AWC NA 70 52 10 15 25 12 15 27 0 0 0 

11/16/2025 Sunday

11/17/2025 Monday Sishukata Sishukata AWC NA 55 41 14 5 19 12 10 22 0 0 0 

11/17/2025 Monday SAPAGHARA AMBANALI PS PS NON-RES 60 0 5 5 5 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 30 

11/18/2025 Tuesday MAIMURA MAIMURA PS NON-RES 25 NA 10 10 12 12 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 30 54 

11/18/2025 Tuesday KALCHIKATA KALCHIKATA PS NON-RES 28 NA 5 4 6 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 13 23 

11/19/2025 Wednesday

11/20/2025 Thursday Laxmipur Laxmipur AWC NA 80 44 10 12 22 12 10 22 0 0 0 

11/20/2025 Thursday LAXMIPUR PUPS LAXMIPUR PUPS PUPS NON-RES NA 9 11 6 14 3 5 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 60 

11/21/2025 Friday JOGIBANDHA JOGIBANDHA PS PS NON-RES 18 NA 13 18 16 12 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 33 76 

11/22/2025 Saturday Thakurgarh - II Thakurgarh - II AWC NA 2 58 16 13 29 13 16 29 0 0 0 

11/23/2025 Sunday

11/24/2025 Monday KODASAHI KODASAHI PS NON-RES 52 NA 20 15 20 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 33 79 

11/25/2025 Tuesday TUMURSINGA TUMURSING PS PS NON-RES 62 NA 10 10 13 7 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 25 51 

11/25/2025 Tuesday TUMURSINGA TUMURSINGA UPS UPS NON-RES 62 NA 22 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 18 40 

11/26/2025 Wednesday

11/27/2025 Thursday BHOGARA BHOGARA PS PS NON-RES 23 NA 8 8 6 6 10 10 18 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 39 88 

11/28/2025 Friday GUNDURIKHALI PS GUNDURIKHALI PS PS NON-RES NA 10 4 6 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 18 34 

11/28/2025 Friday SIMILIA SIMILIA PUPS PUPS NON-RES 15 NA 5 8 6 5 8 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 16 50 
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GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY
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11/29/2025 Saturday Thakurgarh - I Thakurgarh - I AWC NA 2 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 0 0 0 

11/30/2025 Sunday

12/1/2025 Monday BANDHAGAON BANDHAGAON PUPS PUPS NON-RES 30 NA 8 11 13 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 26 80 

12/2/2025 Tuesday Khadagbahal Khadagbahal AWC NA 18 43 10 10 20 10 13 23 0 0 0 

12/2/2025 Tuesday KHADAGBAHAL PS KHADAGBAHAL PS PS NON-RES NA 9 8 4 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 16 31 

12/3/2025 Wednesday

12/4/2025 Thursday JHILLIMUNDA JHILIMUNDA PUPS PUPS NON-RES 42 NA 15 7 13 13 9 15 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 37 85 

12/5/2025 Friday TILESWARA TILESWARA PUPS PUPS NON-RES 23 NA 8 8 8 10 6 7 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 27 61 

12/6/2025 Saturday Jharboinda Jharboinda AWC NA 40 40 10 10 20 9 11 20 0 0 0 

12/7/2025 Sunday

12/8/2025 Monday BERHAM BARHAM UPS UPS NON-RES 45 NA 12 12 15 18 14 14 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 39 101 

12/9/2025 Tuesday BERHAM BARHAM UPS UPS NON-RES 45 NA 12 12 15 18 14 14 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 39 101 

12/10/2025 Wednesday

12/11/2025 Thursday KUTULSINGA KUTULSINGA UPS UPS NON-RES 20 NA 22 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 29 47 

12/11/2025 Thursday KUTULSNGA KUTULSINGA PS PS NON-RES 20 NA 10 7 7 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 18 47 

12/12/2025 Friday HATASIMILI HATASIMILI UGUPS UPS NON-RES 24 NA 22 25 17 17 21 20 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 67 150 

12/13/2025 Saturday Satyabadipur Satyabadipur AWC NA 42 51 15 14 29 10 12 22 0 0 0 

12/14/2025 Sunday

12/15/2025 Monday PEDIPATHARA PS PEDIPATHARA PS PS NON-RES NA 14 21 13 15 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 38 78 

12/16/2025 Tuesday TALABAHALI TALABAHALI PUPS PUPS NON-RES 22 NA 20 17 24 20 15 10 19 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 76 149 

12/17/2025 Wednesday

12/18/2025 Thursday PEDIPATHARA UPS PEDIPATHARA UPS UPS NON-RES NA 34 51 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 77 153 

12/19/2025 Friday KUSUMDHARA PUPS KUSUMDHARA PUPS PUPS NON-RES NA 5 6 3 4 7 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 20 41 

12/20/2025 Saturday Gopinathpur Gopinathpur AWC NA 65 58 21 11 32 12 14 26 0 0 0 

12/21/2025 Sunday

12/22/2025 Monday Ghodabandhuni - I Ghodabandhuni - I AWC NA 36 43 11 12 23 10 10 20 0 0 0 

12/23/2025 Tuesday Taleipathar Taleipathar AWC NA 20 62 12 18 30 14 18 32 0 0 0 

12/24/2025 Wednesday

12/25/2025 Thursday

12/26/2025 Friday Talamaliha - I Talamaliha - I AWC NA 25 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 0 0 0 

12/27/2025 Saturday Talamaliha - II Talamaliha - II AWC NA 25 47 16 11 27 10 10 20 0 0 0 

12/28/2025 Sunday

GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY

REFERRAL DAY

GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY
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12/29/2025 Monday Gunduri Gunduri AWC NA 19 58 12 17 29 14 15 29 0 0 0 

12/30/2025 Tuesday Kutulusinga Kutulusinga AWC NA 20 45 11 11 22 11 12 23 0 0 0 

12/31/2025 Wednesday

1/1/2026 Thursday Mahidharpur Mahidharpur AWC NA 32 44 10 10 20 10 14 24 0 0 0 

1/2/2026 Friday Karadabahali(Madhu) Karadabahali(Madhu) AWC NA 18 47 16 12 28 11 8 19 0 0 0 

1/3/2026 Saturday Kurumatap Kurumatap AWC NA 24 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 0 0 0 

1/4/2026 Sunday

1/5/2026 Monday Badabar Badabar AWC NA 49 57 19 11 30 17 10 27 0 0 0 

1/6/2026 Tuesday Dinabandhupur Dinabandhupur AWC NA 10 68 13 12 25 23 20 43 0 0 0 

1/7/2026 Wednesday

1/8/2026 Thursday Pokanda Pokanda AWC NA 22 62 16 11 27 22 13 35 0 0 0 

1/9/2026 Friday Ghodabandhuni - II Ghodabandhuni - II AWC NA 32 53 7 15 22 16 15 31 0 0 0 

1/10/2026 Saturday SANAHULLA SANAHULLA GH RES 20 NA 13 23 28 20 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100

1/11/2026 Sunday

1/12/2026 Monday AMBSARMUNDA AMBSARMUNDA SA RES 22 NA 10 20 28 25 10 10 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 110

1/13/2026 Tuesday PEDIPATHARA KANAKEI UCHHA 
BIDYAPITHA BH RES 38 NA 18 12 25 25 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 100

1/14/2026 Wednesday

1/15/2026 Thursday Mindol-1 Mindol-1 AWC NA 30 63 13 14 27 14 22 36 0 0 0 

1/16/2026 Friday MINDOL-2 MINDOL-2 AWC NA 32 58 11 11 22 19 17 36 0 0 0 

1/17/2026 Saturday Kansab Kansab AWC NA 60 77 18 18 36 24 17 41 0 0 0 

1/18/2026 Sunday

1/19/2026 Monday Sapaghara Sapaghara AWC NA 38 52 11 12 23 18 11 29 0 0 0 

1/20/2026 Tuesday Pedipathar Pedipathar AWC NA 39 53 10 17 27 13 13 26 0 0 0 

1/21/2026 Wednesday

1/22/2026 Thursday Khaira Sahi Khaira Sahi AWC NA 20 46 9 14 23 13 10 23 0 0 0 

1/23/2026 Friday

1/24/2026 Saturday Tileswar Tileswar AWC NA 22 48 10 10 20 14 14 28 0 0 0 

1/25/2026 Sunday

1/26/2026 Monday Paikasahi - III Paikasahi - III AWC NA 38 54 13 11 24 18 12 30 0 0 0 

1/27/2026 Tuesday Nagaon Nagaon AWC NA 46 35 7 11 18 10 7 17 0 0 0 

1/28/2026 Wednesday

GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY
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GOVERNMENT HOLIDAY
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1/29/2026 Thursday PAIKASAHI RADHAMADHAB GH RES 46 NA 30 35 45 52 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 

1/30/2026 Friday AMBSARMUDA AMBSARMUNDA GH RES 22 NA 15 15 35 38 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 

1/31/2026 Saturday PAIKASAHI RADHAMADHAB GH RES 46 NA 30 35 45 52 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 

2/1/2026 Sunday

2/2/2026 Monday Aida - I Aida - I AWC NA 60 37 7 10 17 12 8 20 0 0 0 

2/2/2026 Monday Aida -II Aida -II AWC NA 60 47 17 7 24 15 8 23 0 0 0 

2/3/2026 Tuesday Similia Similia AWC NA 18 53 16 10 26 13 14 27 0 0 0 

2/4/2026 Wednesday

2/5/2026 Thursday Tapadhol - II Tapadhol - II AWC NA 44 43 11 12 23 10 10 20 0 0 0 

2/6/2026 Friday Hatasimili Hatasimili AWC NA 25 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 0 0 0 

2/7/2026 Saturday Atharaphutia Atharaphutia AWC NA 2 45 10 10 20 9 16 25 0 0 0 

2/8/2026 Sunday

2/9/2026 Monday Anantapali Anantapali AWC NA 60 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 0 0 0 

2/10/2026 Tuesday Akharakata Akharakata AWC NA 24 41 14 12 26 7 8 15 0 0 0 

2/11/2026 Wednesday

2/12/2026 Thursday Kusumdhara-1 Kusumdhara-1 AWC NA 75 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 0 0 0 

2/13/2026 Friday Kusumdhara -2 Kusumdhara -2 AWC NA 72 41 11 11 22 7 12 19 0 0 0 

2/14/2026 Saturday Bidisinga Bidisinga AWC NA 26 42 7 10 17 15 10 25 0 0 0 

2/15/2026 Sunday

2/16/2026 Monday Olatha- I Olatha- I AWC NA 60 56 9 14 23 16 17 33 0 0 0 

2/16/2026 Monday Olatha- II Olatha- II AWC NA 60 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 0 0 0 

2/17/2026 Tuesday Tentulipathar Tentulipathar AWC NA 19 40 12 8 20 12 8 20 0 0 0 

2/18/2026 Wednesday

2/19/2026 Thursday Kusumdhara-1 Kusumdhara-1 AWC NA 75 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 0 0 0 

2/20/2026 Friday Kusumdhara -2 Kusumdhara -2 AWC NA 72 41 11 11 22 7 12 19 0 0 0 

2/21/2026 Saturday Mandarbahal Mandarbahal AWC NA 38 45 10 15 25 10 10 20 0 0 0 

2/22/2026 Sunday

2/23/2026 Monday Kamalpur Kamalpur AWC NA 58 60 15 15 30 15 15 30 0 0 0 

2/24/2026 Tuesday Dhandatopa Dhandatopa AWC NA 10 58 14 18 32 14 12 26 0 0 0 

2/25/2026 Wednesday

2/26/2026 Thursday Tabada Tabada AWC NA 12 56 13 17 30 10 16 26 0 0 0 

2/27/2026 Friday Damabahal Damabahal AWC NA 20 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 0 0 0 
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2/28/2026 Saturday Kalapatanali Kalapatanali AWC NA 30 58 11 15 26 15 17 32 0 0 0 

3/1/2026 Sunday

3/2/2026 Monday

3/3/2026 Tuesday

3/4/2026 Wednesday

3/5/2026 Thursday Bantol 1 Bantol 1 AWC NA 46 42 8 12 20 11 11 22 0 0 0 

3/6/2026 Friday Bantol 2 Bantol 2 AWC NA 48 43 10 10 20 12 11 23 0 0 0 

3/7/2026 Saturday Bhogara Bhogara AWC NA 22 67 16 13 29 19 19 38 0 0 0 

3/8/2026 Sunday

3/9/2026 Monday Titigaon Titigaon AWC NA 50 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 0 0 0 

3/10/2026 Tuesday Krutibaspur Krutibaspur AWC NA 14 63 11 19 30 12 21 33 0 0 0 

3/11/2026 Wednesday

3/12/2026 Thursday Sindurkhola Sindurkhola AWC NA 49 72 19 13 32 13 27 40 0 0 0 

3/13/2026 Friday Alekhapur Alekhapur AWC NA 12 44 10 10 20 10 14 24 0 0 0 

3/14/2026 Saturday Bahali Bahali AWC NA 50 57 18 23 41 7 9 16 0 0 0 

3/15/2026 Sunday

3/16/2026 Monday Kuteswar Kuteswar AWC NA 56 61 19 14 33 12 16 28 0 0 0 

3/17/2026 Tuesday Hinjagola Hinjagola AWC NA 24 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 0 0 0 

3/18/2026 Wednesday

3/19/2026 Thursday Karadabahali(Khaira ) Karadabahali(Khaira ) AWC NA 20 42 10 9 19 13 10 23 0 0 0 

3/20/2026 Friday Paikasahi - II Paikasahi - II AWC NA 48 39 14 12 26 10 3 13 0 0 0 

3/21/2026 Saturday Badadadar Badadadar AWC NA 32 24 5 6 11 4 9 13 0 0 0 

3/22/2026 Sunday

3/23/2026 Monday Antarsinga Antarsinga AWC NA 50 47 19 9 28 8 11 19 0 0 0 

3/24/2026 Tuesday Bhagamunda Bhagamunda AWC NA 46 49 12 11 23 14 12 26 0 0 0 

3/25/2026 Wednesday

3/26/2026 Thursday Ranibandha Ranibandha AWC NA 28 58 13 25 38 11 9 20 0 0 0 

3/27/2026 Friday Banamalipur Banamalipur AWC NA 15 62 19 12 31 11 20 31 0 0 0 

3/28/2026 Saturday Baradhipa Baradhipa AWC NA 80 52 15 12 27 13 12 25 0 0 0 

3/29/2026 Sunday

3/30/2026 Monday Baghukata Baghukata AWC NA 52 24 6 8 14 3 7 10 0 0 0 

3/31/2026 Tuesday Sapaghara Sapaghara AWC NA 38 52 11 12 23 18 11 29 0 0 0 
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